
E arta sa te simti bine. Relaxeaza-te, de restul ne ocupăm noi

Masaj relaxare
Masaj terapeutic
Masaj reexoterapeutic
Masaj cu pietre vulcanice
Tratamente faciale

100 lei
100 lei

100 lei
100 lei

Szavuy Kinga  0728 081 573
www.health-an-beauty.com
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250 lei
250 lei
 
250 lei

25 min 50 min 80 min
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